​ [ ] Cerrillo    [ ] DePew    [ ] Gonzalez    [ ] Moralez    [ ] Salazar 

8.0​ COMMUNICATIONS 

8.1     Modernization update 

8.2     General Dinner Meeting 

9.0​ PUPIL PERSONNEL 

NONE AT THIS TIME 

10.0​ PERSONNEL 

​ NONE AT THIS TIME 

11.0​ WARRANTS 

11.1​ Payroll:​ $372,405.48 
​ Three hundred seventy-two thousand, four hundred five dollars and forty-eight  
​ cents.​  

Cycles:​​ $417,466.44 
Four hundred seventeen thousand, four hundred sixty-six dollars and forty-four  
cents. 

[ ] Cerrillo     ​  [ ]DePew  ​ [ ]Gonzalez​ [ ]Moralez       [ ]Salazar 

12.0​ REPORT OF THE BOARD MEMBERS 

13.0​ REPORT OF THE SUPERINTENDENT 

●​ Williams Uniform Complaints Quarterly Report 
●​ Unofficial program data: